CB EXPERIENSE
Circuito Capuava
24 Julho 2021

S
w

CB Experience

B

....
‘mm

SABADO Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km
2A 24/07/2021 08:54. ..
Treino
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Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm
(10) DENIS RAFAEL OLIVEIRA DA SILVA
1 1:42.235 +6.865 9:01:41.454
2 1:36.570 +1.200 9:03:18.024
3 1:35.448 +0.078 9:04:53.472
4 1:35.370 - 9:06:28.842
(29) PAULO JORGE SIMOES
1 1:44.218 +7.200 8:58:47.677
2 1:38.237 +1.219 9:00:25.914
3 1:39.536 +2.518 9:02:05.450
4 1:39.734 +2.716 9:03:45.184
5 1:38.718 +1.700 9:05:23.902
6  1:37.018 - 9:07:00.920
(24) MARCO FERREIRA
1 1:48.038 +6.821 9:02:06.522
2 1:42.874 +1.657 9:03:49.396
3 1M1 - 9:05:30.613
4 1:41.264 +0.047 9:07:11.877
(26) MARTIN ECKSCHMIEDT
1 1:42.453 +1.086 8:59:54.349
2 1:42.085 +0.718 9:01:36.434
3 1:41.367 - 9:03:17.801
4 1:42.275 +0.908 9:05:00.076
5 1:42.868 +1.501 9:06:42.944
(43) LEONARDO FULMANN
1 1:54.209 +12.481 8:58:27.662
2 1:46.218 +4.490 9:00:13.880
3 141728 - 9:01:55.608
4 1:47.401 +5.673 9:03:43.009
(20) JONATHAN VERONEZI
1 1:47.306 +5.201 8:58:30.046
2 1:45.853 +3.748 9:00:15.899
3 1:45.246 +3.141 9:02:01.145
4 1:44.613 +2.508 9:03:45.758
5 1:42105 - 9:05:27.863
(22) MARCELO JAIR PORTUGAL
1 1:53.473 +10.677 8:58:28.472
2 1:46.871 +4.075 9:00:15.343
3 1:45.768 +2.972 9:02:01.111
4 1:44.243 +1.447 9:03:45.354
5 1:44.719 +1.923 9:05:30.073
6 1:42.796 - 9:07:12.869
(17) ITALO CESAR BRITO SANT'ANNA
1 1:56.146 +12.432 8:59:14.056
2 1:46.275 +2.561 9:01:00.331
3 1:45.128 +1.414 9:02:45.459
4 1:43.714 - 9:04:29.173
5 2:16.871 +33.157 9:06:46.044
(25) MARCOS ANIBAL GAIO
1 2:08.447 +23.491 8:59:57.534
2 1:51.149 +6.193 9:01:48.683
3 1:48.955 +3.999 9:03:37.638
4 1:55.169 +10.213 9:05:32.807
5 1:44.956 - 9:07:17.763
(51) DAVIDSON GRAXA
1 2:14.230 - 9:06:35.052
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